

NGUMC Safe Sanctuary Policy Trainers 2014

	Name
	
	E-mail address
	Phone Number 
	
	District

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sandra Smith
	
	sandrareneesmith@gmail.com
	678-683-7699
	
	ACPKC

	Dr. Brenda Jones Lewis
	
	brencoot@yahoo.com
	404-289-5934
	
	ADOX

	Jennifer Morganthall
	
	jennmorganthall@gmail.oce
	770-786-7305 ext 17
	
	ADOX

	Pamela Consuegra
	
	pamela.consuegra@covington first.org
	770-786-7305 ext 13
	
	ADOX

	Allison Griner
	
	agriner@milledgevillefumc.org
	478-452-4597
	
	AGST

	Susan Moss
	
	ssmoss82012@gmail.com
	706-664-4160
	
	AGST

	Rev. T. Mickey Moss 
	
	Mickey.moss@ngumc.net
	706-474-3934
	
	AGST

	Dede Reilly
	
	dedereilly@comcast.net
	404-493-1683
	
	AMAR

	Marian Long
	
	children@mtcarmel-umc.org
	770-449-4498
	
	AROS

	Stacey Purcell
	
	purcellstacey@yahoo.com
	404-392-6370
	
	ATHN

	Corrie Beth Noll
	
	corriebeth.noll@fumcmonroe.org
	770-267-6525
	
	ATHN

	Becca Benson
	
	rbenson@gfumc.com
	770-536-2341
	
	GNSV

	Debby Stikes
	
	Debby.stikes@griffin-fumc.org
	770-228-30230
	
	GRFN

	Meg Morrison
	
	meg.morrison@ngumc.net
	706-254-9425
	
	LAGR

	Domini  S. Henry
	
	Domini.henry@ngumc.net
	662-687-2191
	
	ROCA

	Alberto Ramirez
	
	Alberto.ramirez@ngumc.net
	770-830-7564
	
	ROCA
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